
 

 

Telangana State SSC Exam Time Table 2020 | Exam Dates 

Subject Name Date & Day 

First Language Paper I (Group A) 

First Language Paper I (Composite Course) 
19th March 2020 (Thursday) 

First Language Paper II (Group A) 

First Language Paper II (Composite Course) 
20th March 2020 (Friday) 

Second Language 21st March 2020 (Saturday) 

English Paper I 23rd March 2020 (Monday) 

English Paper II 24th March 2020 (Tuesday) 

Mathematics Paper I 26th March 2020 (Thursday) 

Mathematics Paper II 27th March 2020 (Friday) 

General Science Paper I 28th March 2020 (Saturday) 

General Science Paper II 30th March 2020 (Monday) 

Social Studies Paper I 31st March 2020 (Tuesday) 

Social Studies Paper II 1st April 2020 (Wednesday) 

OSSC Main Language Paper I (Sanskrit and Arabic) 3rd April 2020 (Friday) 

OSSC Main Language Paper II (Sanskrit and Arabic) 4th April 2020 (Saturday) 

SSC Vocational Course (Theory) 6th April 2020 (Monday) 

 


